8.30
9.00

9.10

9.40

10.10

10.40
10.50

11.20

11.50
12.50

13.20

13.50

14.00

LOGISTICS IN CROSS-REGIONAL COOPERATION
FOR BOOSTING ECONOMIC LIFE

LOGISTICS SEMINAR PROGRAMME

11.1.2018

Coffee
Welcoming words
Kari Karjalainen, City of Joensuu

Aurora Borealis, the Arctic intelligent transport test ecosystemin
Northern Finland and Norway

Reija Viinanen, Finnish Transport Agency

Nordic Logistics Corridor

Isabella Forsgren, Infrastructure Umea AB

Logistics and economic possibilities in Northern Norway
Arne Langset, Inner Helgeland Regional Council

Break

From Temperature Maintenance to Intelligent Cold Chain
Joonas Korhonen, Sensire Ltd.

Railway Logistics between Finland and Asia

Simo Péivinen, Kouvola Innovation Ltd.

Lunch

Examples of Artificial Intelligence in Logistics

Janne Siltari, Solita Ltd.

Blockchain in logistics and Project SmartLog

Mika Lammi, Kouvola Innovation Ltd.

Ending words

Tomas Hayry, City of Vaasa

Coffee and Networking

J@ENSUU X228



