

LOGISTICS IN CROSS-REGIONAL COOPERATION FOR BOOSTING ECONOMIC LIFE

LOGISTICS SEMINAR PROGRAMME

11.1.2018

8.30	Coffee
9.00	Welcoming words
	Kari Karjalainen, City of Joensuu
9.10	Aurora Borealis, the Arctic intelligent transport test ecosystem in Northern Finland and Norway
	Reija Viinanen, Finnish Transport Agency
9.40	Nordic Logistics Corridor
	Isabella Forsgren, Infrastructure Umeå AB
10.10	Logistics and economic possibilities in Northern Norway
	Arne Langset, Inner Helgeland Regional Council
10.40	Break
10.50	From Temperature Maintenance to Intelligent Cold Chain
	Joonas Korhonen, Sensire Ltd.
11.20	Railway Logistics between Finland and Asia
	Simo Päivinen, Kouvola Innovation Ltd.
11.50	Lunch
12.50	Examples of Artificial Intelligence in Logistics
	Janne Siltari, Solita Ltd.
13.20	Blockchain in logistics and Project SmartLog
	Mika Lammi, Kouvola Innovation Ltd.
13.50	Ending words
	Tomas Häyry, City of Vaasa
14.00	Coffee and Networking



